	e Services.	[met 1 22,100] * h	14 AG 200	0 00	2	
Dite In: 22/09/2020 17/60	Jeb desemption		Date &Timo C	ompleted	. Don	o py
RETHO: NBA/ALG 200001911	SAS c-Illing					
Veh No: SDZ 1867	U-inalf (bjule 8	late, AlG ther)				-
001 22/08/2020 11/26	I-Motor Clair		1.		. ,	
00:00	(Withles OD 2lies	TP (bit)				
OD : (1) ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplos	aded -	1		72221000	
7113.1	AssessmenVSu	rvey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	y Pax/Hand	Owner/Whan			
Proforred Wicep / INC Acolon Wicep / QW: (			Toli	F	ut.	
I'P Uniticuliars: . Veh No: XE	51201 .	, INC(	, )/Non-INC	( ).		
Owner / Driver; ( .			Tel:	100	)	
Policy No: ( ) Per	·lod: (	)	Cover Type: (		٠).	
Confirmed by : (		Dales,	Time	7	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) []	Note-Est Status (V	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%	. P: 80-1	00%]	9
	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Bxccss: (\$ ' ) Londing: \$1,00		( )				
POSTERIO DE LA POSTE DE LA POS	TOTAL TAX SECULOR			ZT. 75.		
eranamenaanimaraasapahankakkeensasahaa Ja	V. KOVERÁCERÁVARA INICAL	EMINOTAL TOTAL			W. 14-1-1	
) Walle-In Gustomar i Gustomora Infor		magnan & Su	~			
) Total Loss Case I to e-mail Yasure			1	<del>}                                    </del>	<del></del>	)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoice	VES( )/N	0()11	owing Co: (	nar Consume	<b>表现的任何</b> 表现	Children.
		######################################	ENCYPTURE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE	TITAL COLUMN	SARVAID Shi	
convines varies of an experimental properties of the contraction $convines varies of the convines variety of variety of the convines variety of the convines variety of the convines variety of the $		KASHAKAN MAKAN	<b>州田川山東州南北京地</b>	With GAME	THE PARTY	ppy.
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	ourtesy Car (	)  ////////////////////////////////////	A HAUTCH STIMM OF THE	tiling cando		ppy .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	ourtesy Car (		W ISTREMS VALUE ASS.	ilink casur		ppy .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/Post Repuir Inspection	( .)		All transfer to the second	in in the state of	-7:	PPV -
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	( .)		Maritanskontonsko	iline and	7	PPY .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	( .)		All transfer to the second sec			ppy .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	( .)			ummeunivaes	es and the second	PPY
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	( .)			ummeunivaes	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	DAY .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	( .)	) : :		ummeunivaes	ne de la constante de la const	DAY-PR
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	( .)			ummeunivaes	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	ppy ·
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	( .)			ummeunivaes	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	ppy .
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	( .)			ummeunivaes	The contract of the contract o	PPV -
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3  (injury:	( .)			ummeunivaes	oregoina Charachan	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3  Injury:	( .)					
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3  Injury:	( ·) 000) ( )	I) All I Abeli on I	Toporting (\$30);			
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( ·) 000] ( )	1) Alti Accident 3) DA I Denwije	Tupording (\$300); Americani (\$100);	ING (III		
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( )	1) Alt   Abeld only 2) DA   Denwyy 3) TV   Towley   4) Vf   Vollow-T	Impording (33.0); Assessment (\$10.0); Prongh Burvey	THE COL		
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  ALADOC 5072  Ver/Owner:	( )	1) All Aceldent 2) DA I Denwy 3) TV: Towler V 4) VT: Vollow-T 5) PT: Vollow-T 70 relamber 2	Reporting (\$3.0); Assessment (\$100); Front's Survey (Resultant); Front's Survey (Resul	ING CALL		W. Table
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  ALADOO 5072  Ver/Owner:	( )	1) All I Aceldent 2) DA I Denwy 3) TV I Tollow T 4) VT I Vollow T 2) PT I Vollow T Cornelmine 2 O TR I IU-la pass	(a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d	ING CALL SALL TO JUN 2000)		W. Table
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  NACOSOL  ver/Owner:	( )	1) All I Accident 2) DA I Denwy 3) TV: Towlory 4) VT: Vollow-T 20 Pollow-T Cornalmines 6) TR: Ru-lamate	Importing (330); Assessment (3100); Ironyh Stavey	ING CALL SALL TO JUN 2000)	110 110 110 110 110	W. Table
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C ) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  Injury :  Ver/Owner:  Itact No:	( )	DAILI Abeldoni DAILI Abeldoni DAI Denwyy DY Prolow-Y OTH Follow-Y Corplaining a OTH Ru-laper T) NI I Iday DA- 1) HTUC Addille	Importing (\$30); Assessment (\$100);  From the Burvey (Result in the Line of the Burvey (Result in the Burvey);  All Sorvices:	ING CALL SALL TO JUN 2000)		W. Table
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  QC Check/Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  ACADOC 5072  Ver/Owner:  Tract No:  maged Portion:	( )	1) All I Aceldoni 2) DA I Denwy 3) TV I Youlous 3) PT I Vollows 5) TR I Ru-lame 6) TR I Ru-lame 7) NI I Idae DA 1) NI UC Adolle Only NI Coursey	Reporting (\$30); Asserting (\$100); Ironyh Burvey Ironyh Burvey Ironyh Burvey Ironyh Survey Ironyh Su	ING CALL PLANTS	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  QC Check/Pest Requir Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  ACOUSTO 2  Ver/Owner:  Transf No:  maged Portion:	( )	1) Alt   Accident  1) Alt   Accident  2) DA   Denny    4) Pf   Yollow-1  3) Pf   Ioliow-1  Forplaimhic a  6) Tit   Iu-larger  1) NI   Ideo DA  1) NI UC Addite  Onl:  NSt Courlety  Not Espelic	Importing (330); Assessment (\$100);  Pour of b Burvey (Resultant 1100 Only (Walter)  FEMRY Survey  Ast Services:  Cor/Tpt Allowands	ING CALL SALL TO JUL 2000)	110 - 110 -	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  OC Check / Pest Requir Inspection  Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3  ///////  ////////  ////////  ////////	( )	1) Alt   Accident   2) DA   Denny   3) TP   Towley   4) VF   Towley   5) TP   Towley   7) NI   Idea DA   1) NTUC Addition   9() Courtery   10   Courtery   11   Courtery   12   Courtery   13   Courtery   14   Courtery   15   Courtery   16   Courtery   17   Courtery   18   Courtery   19   Courtery   10   Courtery   10   Courtery   10   Courtery   11   Courtery   12   Courtery   13   Courtery   14   Courtery   15   Courtery   16   Courtery   17   Courtery   18   Courtery   19   Courtery   10   Courtery   10   Courtery   10   Courtery   11   Courtery   12   Courtery   13   Courtery   14   Courtery   15   Courtery   16   Courtery   17   Courtery   18   Courtery   18   Courtery   19   Courtery   19   Courtery   10   Courtery   10   Courtery   10   Courtery   11   Courtery   11   Courtery   12   Courtery   13   Courtery   14   Courtery   15   Courtery   16   Courtery   17   Courtery   18   Courtery   18   Courtery   18   Courtery   18   Courtery   18   Courtery   19   Courtery   10   Courtery   10	Importing (\$30);  Assertment (\$100);  From the Burvey (Beautistic Burvey (Beautistic Burvey);  BMRT Survey  Astronomy  Cor/Tpi Allowence  Cordination  of Inspection	ING CITO Second	150	
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3 40 Jury :	( )	Alt Accident    Alt Accident   Dai Dermy     Pri Follow-1   Pri Fo	Importing (\$30);  Assessment (\$100);  Front b Survey  Front b	110 Jun 2 110 )	110 - 110 -	V sand
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  OC Check / Post Requir Inspection  Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :  ALADOC 5072  Ver/Owner:  Intact No:  Intaged Portion:	( )	1) Alt   Accident   2) DA   Denny   3) TP   Towley   4) VF   Towley   5) TP   Towley   7) NI   Idea DA   1) NTUC Addition   9() Courtery   10   Courtery   11   Courtery   12   Courtery   13   Courtery   14   Courtery   15   Courtery   16   Courtery   17   Courtery   18   Courtery   19   Courtery   10   Courtery   10   Courtery   10   Courtery   11   Courtery   12   Courtery   13   Courtery   14   Courtery   15   Courtery   16   Courtery   17   Courtery   18   Courtery   19   Courtery   10   Courtery   10   Courtery   10   Courtery   11   Courtery   12   Courtery   13   Courtery   14   Courtery   15   Courtery   16   Courtery   17   Courtery   18   Courtery   18   Courtery   19   Courtery   19   Courtery   10   Courtery   10   Courtery   10   Courtery   11   Courtery   11   Courtery   12   Courtery   13   Courtery   14   Courtery   15   Courtery   16   Courtery   17   Courtery   18   Courtery   18   Courtery   18   Courtery   18   Courtery   18   Courtery   19   Courtery   10   Courtery   10	Importing (\$30);  Assessment (\$100);  Front b Survey  Front b	ING CITO Second	100	V SAMALE V SAMALE

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

<b>建设设施</b> 在 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图 图	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/09/2020 17:40
Date Of Accident	22/09/2020 14:25
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS JURONG BEFORE STEVENS ROAD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The state of the s	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SDZ1316Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TEO MIANG YEOW (ZHANG MIANYAO)
NRIC No	SXXXX451I
Email Address	JOSEPHINE.HUANG@MAC.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97598776
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97911971
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	M2 COUPE-3.0 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1800073377-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	JOSEPHINE HUANG JY JIUN
NRIC No	SXXXX451I
Date Of Birth	13/03/1972
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/10/1997
Driving Experience	22 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97911971
Fax Number	

OTHERS-97598776

JOSEPHINE.HUANG@MAC.COM

Address

155 DUCHESS AVENUE

Postcode

269176

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SON

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

XE5120T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

**WU XINHUA** 

NRIC/Passport Number

GXXXX018W

Contact Number

96260577

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 16

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date 9. Time:

22/8/20 (836hr)

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 22/9/20 16.36

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

BYRE 5120 T A SARKHAMAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  The struck ahead of me laked suddening I managed to stop in thrie but the struck than relieved its brakes and rolled back into the fork of my car.  DECLARATION  We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Policyholose'r Signature Divers Signatu	SKETCH PLAN	PIE	Towards	JUPONG	BlF	STEVEND	BOAD	FIFT
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  The struck ahead of me baked suddenly. I managed to stop in their but the struck then released its brakes and rolled back into the fort of my car.  DECLARATION  We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  DECLARATION  We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Described by the struck of my car.  Described			1 1			>		
The struck ahead of me baked suddenly. I managed to stop in strice but the struck then released its brakes and rosted back into the food of my car.  To steed back into the food my car.  DECLARATION  We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  DECLARATION  The Brown Benoting Centre Personnell's Signature private Signature and the structure of the structure o			l l	-1 Seal	MAINT			
Colled back into the front of my car.  Colled back into the front of my car.  DECLARATION  (We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Diver's Signature  Driver's S								
DECLARATION  //We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Diver's Signature  Driver's Signature	top in I	te aheac	the truck	liaked su	ddenly	. I manage	ed to	
Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Oriver's Signature	rolled b	ack into	the front	of my	ac.	200	7 -410	
Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Oriver's Signature			0	0 0				
Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Oriver's Signature								
Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Uf deiver is not the policyholder  Nemon Menon Men								
/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  23 09 20 20  Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Onte & Time:  (If driver is not the policyholder)								
/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  23 09 20 20  Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Onte & Time:  (If driver is not the policyholder)								
/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  23 09 20 20  Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Onte & Time:  (If driver is not the policyholder)								
/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  23 09 20 20  Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Onte & Time:  (If driver is not the policyholder)								
/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.  23 09 20 20  Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Onte & Time:  (If driver is not the policyholder)								
Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Ulf deiver is not the policyholder  Neme:								
Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Uf deiver is not the policyholder  Nemon Menon Men								-
Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Oriver's Signature								
Policyholder's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Driver's Signature  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature  Wilder Stripper  Wilder Stripper  Driver's Signature	I/We declare the foreg		are true in every res	pect.		//	1	
22/9/20 636 hyDate & Time: 2>/9/20 16.36 NRIC/FIN No.: 10084	Policyholder's Signature	+	It driver is not the	policyholder)	Mari	ne:	9/2020 el's Signature 084	trofAR

JC 10/2 9 HONO

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOCATION: PIE TOWARD	S STEVENS RD.
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	**
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SD	213162
b)INSURANCE COMPANY:	
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 1800	
e)MAKE & MODEL: 'Bηω	NSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
STYPE:/SALOON / COURT /	T-Z Codit
alvellore divesory coope in	IPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
9/ VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIV)	ATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
INPURPOSE OF USING AT ACC	CIDENT TIME: PRIVATE USE
IJARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER	YOUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD)	ARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	¥
	[MACE ] I CIMALL
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 7 c) ADDRESS: 155 DUCH	
ON. CIADDRESS: 135 DUCHI	STIPOGE SURJUA LES
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO BOLIOVILOIDES
The of passange DRIVER	ALSO POLICY HOLDER
CILLY GINAME JOSEPHINE H	YANG JY JUN. (MALE / FEMALE)
S DINIDIC /FINI/DACCDODY S 1	MALE / FEMALE)
(2) GIADDRESS: 155 DUCH	73579Z CONTACT: 97911971
CINODRESS. 19 Dace	EJ3 AUENAE 3861176
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (13 / 3	11971 119941119999
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / O	HIDOORI :
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASC	· .
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER	OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES 7 NO)
IF NO. RELATIONSHIP OF TH	E DRIVER WITH INSURED: WIFE
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEA	R / RAINING / OTHERS
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET	LATHERS.
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /	NO)
7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / )	NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH PO	OLICE STATIONS
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
No of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: XE 5	MODEL:
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: WU	XINHUN
( ) NRIE/FIN/PASSPORT: G &	385018W CONTACT: 9626 0577
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
No of passanger of DRIVER'S NAME	MODEL:
laded to the for building	
f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT::-
( )	
(1. <del>1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1</del>	¥

email = josephine . huang@mac.com



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

## AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : TEO MIANG YEOW (ZHANG MIANYAO)

Period of Insurance : 22 Jun 2020 To 21 Jun 2021

Engine No. : 04525323N55B30A

Chassis No. : WBS1J520X0VD44817 Vehicle No.

. : SDZ1316Z

Policy No.

**Issued Date** 

: 1800073377-02

Endorsement No.

: 11 Jun 2020

### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : BMW M2 Coupe 3.0

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 2,979.00 CC Driver Restriction

Off Peak Car : No : Named Driver Basis

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) The Policyholder

b) Any person who is named as a "named driver" under this Policy.

Age Condition

: Not Applicable

Limitation as to use\*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving fultion, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade,

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 85 of the Road Transport Act, 1887 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings

#### EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$6000 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$6000

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

JOSEPHINE HUANG JY JIUN - \$6000 (Own Damage), \$6000 (Flood Cover), TEO MIANG YEOW (ZHANG MIANYAO) - \$6000 (Own Damage), \$6000 (Flood Cover)

## APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres/ AIG Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)

Approved Reporting Centresi Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)
Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Agent's workshop.
For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

## IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: SINGAPURA FINANCE LTD

We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189); Part IV of 5 the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia) 003357512/A

0500656000

COWELL INSURANCE (AGENCY) P L

8 BURN ROAD #09-09 TRIVEX

SINGAPORE 369977 ANSP-NONLIFE

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. This computer generated document does not require a signature.

AIGSGMOBILEAPP